
3. OL TV/DTV Arch So 30.04.2017 21:18
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Blau  (8) 2.8 km  90 Hm 9 P
1(42) 2(32) 3(33) 4(39) 5(38) 6(40) 7(46) 8(35) 9(41) Ziel

1 Jan Schüpbach 46:52 4:08 9:08 16:41 20:22 26:03 31:01 36:49 41:12 45:14 46:52
- 4:08 5:00 7:33 3:41 5:41 4:58 5:48 4:23 4:02 1:38

2 Yvonne Bangerter 53:44 3:15 7:56 15:28 19:30 24:54 33:08 37:27 41:45 51:23 53:44
DTV Arch 3:15 4:41 7:32 4:02 5:24 8:14 4:19 4:18 9:38 2:21

3 Thomas Schlup 1:07:51 6:44 12:25 20:42 27:01 34:10 48:11 53:09 57:25 1:05:28 1:07:51
TV Arch 6:44 5:41 8:17 6:19 7:09 14:01 4:58 4:16 8:03 2:23

4 Leon Schlup 1:36:57 5:32 20:31 33:02 41:31 55:13 1:05:10 1:15:07 1:22:25 1:32:15 1:36:57
- 5:32 14:59 12:31 8:29 13:42 9:57 9:57 7:18 9:50 4:42

5 Andrea Salzmann 1:37:21 6:29 19:14 33:05 41:19 54:57 1:04:46 1:15:36 1:22:37 1:32:47 1:37:21
- 6:29 12:45 13:51 8:14 13:38 9:49 10:50 7:01 10:10 4:34

6 Lia Salzmann 1:38:19 6:03 21:38 34:05 41:46 55:29 1:05:22 1:15:52 1:23:05 1:32:47 1:38:19
DTV Arch 6:03 15:35 12:27 7:41 13:43 9:53 10:30 7:13 9:42 5:32

Annika Bigler Fehlst 11:40 ----- 37:57 45:48 57:41 1:06:05 1:13:44 1:28:46 1:39:09 1:45:27
- 11:40 26:17 7:51 11:53 8:24 7:39 15:02 10:23 6:18
Emelie Häring Aufg 3:31 ----- 25:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:13:50 12:30 36:49 1:01:45
Jugi Arch 3:31 21:44 1:48:35 *51 *52 *54

1:23:26
*50

Rot  (5) 4.0 km  120 Hm 12 P
1(42) 2(51) 3(33) 4(52) 5(53) 6(50) 7(49) 8(48) 9(40) 10(46) 11(35) 12(41) Ziel

1 Roger Salzmann 38:16 1:28 5:14 8:26 12:19 17:39 21:09 24:28 27:05 29:57 32:26 34:32 36:59 38:16
- 1:28 3:46 3:12 3:53 5:20 3:30 3:19 2:37 2:52 2:29 2:06 2:27 1:17

0.00 0.00 45:25 1:35:17 1:59:31
*13 *14 *14 *14 *14

2 Fräni Flükiger 57:35 3:00 7:55 14:05 20:35 28:38 33:17 37:30 41:48 45:59 48:48 51:00 55:51 57:35
DTV Arch 3:00 4:55 6:10 6:30 8:03 4:39 4:13 4:18 4:11 2:49 2:12 4:51 1:44

3 Leona Fluri 1:01:49 2:41 7:37 14:15 21:32 30:57 35:14 41:06 44:06 48:49 53:26 56:12 59:42 1:01:49
DTV Arch 2:41 4:56 6:38 7:17 9:25 4:17 5:52 3:00 4:43 4:37 2:46 3:30 2:07

4 Andrea Von Gunten 1:04:49 1:03:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:04:49
Jugi Arch 1:03:32 1:17

9:48 13:32 17:37 22:59 28:40 37:58 42:55 47:24 50:53 55:38 58:55
*41 *35 *51 *33 *52 *54 *50 *49 *48 *40 *46

5 Susi Schlup 1:35:01 4:15 10:06 19:05 28:02 38:59 48:23 58:15 1:04:04 1:11:45 1:16:49 1:22:26 1:29:35 1:35:01
DTV Arch 4:15 5:51 8:59 8:57 10:57 9:24 9:52 5:49 7:41 5:04 5:37 7:09 5:26

Schwarz  (24) 5.4 km  160 Hm 16 P
1(34) 2(32) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(44) 7(47) 8(43) 9(45) 10(37) 11(49) 12(48) 13(40) 14(36)

15(35) 16(41) Ziel

1 Mathias Arni 54:22 2:33 8:33 9:21 15:28 20:05 21:44 24:07 28:24 31:19 35:56 38:48 41:02 43:57 46:27
TV Arch 2:33 6:00 0:48 6:07 4:37 1:39 2:23 4:17 2:55 4:37 2:52 2:14 2:55 2:30

49:37 52:52 54:22
3:10 3:15 1:30

2 Edith Quartenoud 1:03:47 3:39 7:26 8:24 17:49 22:50 25:49 28:25 32:28 36:12 41:31 46:23 48:38 52:15 55:37
Bike-O NWS 3:39 3:47 0:58 9:25 5:01 2:59 2:36 4:03 3:44 5:19 4:52 2:15 3:37 3:22

57:46 1:02:26 1:03:47
2:09 4:40 1:21

3 Tatiana Affolter 1:03:50 5:17 9:29 10:55 18:59 25:05 27:32 30:09 34:44 38:53 44:04 47:32 50:21 54:09 57:02
DTV Arch 5:17 4:12 1:26 8:04 6:06 2:27 2:37 4:35 4:09 5:11 3:28 2:49 3:48 2:53

59:40 1:02:12 1:03:50
2:38 2:32 1:38

4 Stephan Berger 1:04:15 3:12 6:41 8:49 15:32 20:38 23:37 26:17 32:37 36:21 44:54 47:28 49:51 52:49 55:15
Master of Crumble 3:12 3:29 2:08 6:43 5:06 2:59 2:40 6:20 3:44 8:33 2:34 2:23 2:58 2:26

58:25 1:03:01 1:04:15
3:10 4:36 1:14

5 Käthi Herzig 1:05:22 2:58 7:41 9:26 18:20 24:07 26:18 28:58 33:33 37:13 43:20 46:49 49:22 52:28 57:06
Bike-O NWS 2:58 4:43 1:45 8:54 5:47 2:11 2:40 4:35 3:40 6:07 3:29 2:33 3:06 4:38

1:00:29 1:03:35 1:05:22
3:23 3:06 1:47

6 Priska Schmid 1:05:52 3:11 8:41 9:50 20:09 26:50 28:30 31:27 36:17 40:00 46:13 49:35 52:54 56:19 59:11
DTV Arch 3:11 5:30 1:09 10:19 6:41 1:40 2:57 4:50 3:43 6:13 3:22 3:19 3:25 2:52

1:01:53 1:04:28 1:05:52
2:42 2:35 1:24

7 Ruth Huguenin 1:05:53 3:23 7:12 8:23 16:52 23:17 25:45 28:27 33:02 36:34 42:21 46:26 49:34 53:12 56:34
Bike-O NWS 3:23 3:49 1:11 8:29 6:25 2:28 2:42 4:35 3:32 5:47 4:05 3:08 3:38 3:22

1:01:14 1:04:12 1:05:53
4:40 2:58 1:41

8 Kaja Bigler 1:06:21 3:36 7:34 8:38 17:11 23:16 27:16 29:57 35:16 39:33 45:22 48:30 51:06 54:25 57:29
DTV Arch 3:36 3:58 1:04 8:33 6:05 4:00 2:41 5:19 4:17 5:49 3:08 2:36 3:19 3:04

1:00:04 1:04:55 1:06:21
2:35 4:51 1:26

9 Karin Schlup 1:06:35 4:04 9:06 10:32 18:39 24:12 28:53 32:00 37:03 40:32 46:25 50:27 53:52 56:52 59:30
DTV Arch 4:04 5:02 1:26 8:07 5:33 4:41 3:07 5:03 3:29 5:53 4:02 3:25 3:00 2:38

1:01:57 1:05:04 1:06:35
2:27 3:07 1:31
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Schwarz  (24) 5.4 km  160 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(34) 2(32) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(44) 7(47) 8(43) 9(45) 10(37) 11(49) 12(48) 13(40) 14(36)
15(35) 16(41) Ziel

10 Daniel Walther 1:06:55 5:10 8:43 10:17 18:12 25:36 30:40 33:23 37:34 40:59 46:18 49:35 52:08 55:26 58:15
Master of Crumble 5:10 3:33 1:34 7:55 7:24 5:04 2:43 4:11 3:25 5:19 3:17 2:33 3:18 2:49

1:02:47 1:05:22 1:06:55
4:32 2:35 1:33

11 Michael Berger Dori 1:07:17 5:41 8:55 10:58 18:10 26:48 31:55 34:34 38:19 42:00 47:13 49:24 51:28 54:06 56:43
Master of Crumble 5:41 3:14 2:03 7:12 8:38 5:07 2:39 3:45 3:41 5:13 2:11 2:04 2:38 2:37

1:04:05 1:06:22 1:07:17
7:22 2:17 0:55

12 Swen Bangerter 1:09:06 3:34 7:50 8:56 18:35 26:15 29:12 32:32 39:06 43:10 48:58 52:31 55:24 58:51 1:01:43
- 3:34 4:16 1:06 9:39 7:40 2:57 3:20 6:34 4:04 5:48 3:33 2:53 3:27 2:52

1:04:45 1:07:38 1:09:06
3:02 2:53 1:28

13 Claudia Schlup 1:18:37 3:31 8:48 10:23 20:51 28:00 32:48 36:02 44:08 47:39 54:19 1:00:47 1:03:39 1:07:17 1:10:36
DTV Arch 3:31 5:17 1:35 10:28 7:09 4:48 3:14 8:06 3:31 6:40 6:28 2:52 3:38 3:19

1:13:08 1:16:48 1:18:37
2:32 3:40 1:49

14 Tina Affolter 1:31:07 3:29 8:18 9:22 19:45 34:49 39:14 42:28 49:05 55:31 1:03:04 1:06:46 1:09:49 1:15:09 1:18:26
DTV Arch 3:29 4:49 1:04 10:23 15:04 4:25 3:14 6:37 6:26 7:33 3:42 3:03 5:20 3:17

1:21:44 1:27:20 1:31:07
3:18 5:36 3:47

15 Sylvie Schneider 1:37:54 5:20 12:26 13:32 26:41 36:05 38:11 42:46 52:11 59:59 1:08:41 1:13:36 1:17:36 1:24:02 1:27:28
DTV Arch 5:20 7:06 1:06 13:09 9:24 2:06 4:35 9:25 7:48 8:42 4:55 4:00 6:26 3:26

1:32:07 1:36:31 1:37:54
4:39 4:24 1:23

16 Iwan Bohner 1:49:33 4:29 9:34 10:51 23:30 45:34 51:10 55:06 1:02:50 1:09:44 1:19:41 1:23:59 1:27:34 1:31:28 1:39:53
- 4:29 5:05 1:17 12:39 22:04 5:36 3:56 7:44 6:54 9:57 4:18 3:35 3:54 8:25

1:43:29 1:48:22 1:49:33
3:36 4:53 1:11

17 Hansueli Schlup 2:12:35 7:59 17:03 19:14 34:54 47:38 54:09 58:29 1:09:38 1:15:57 1:25:49 1:36:55 1:41:26 1:47:50 1:54:12
TV Arch 7:59 9:04 2:11 15:40 12:44 6:31 4:20 11:09 6:19 9:52 11:06 4:31 6:24 6:22

2:01:00 2:10:45 2:12:35 4:33
6:48 9:45 1:50 *42

Reto Schlup Fehlst 3:02 6:52 7:48 14:31 19:21 22:25 24:49 28:56 36:47 40:34 42:55 45:00 47:31 49:53
TV Arch 3:02 3:50 0:56 6:43 4:50 3:04 2:24 4:07 7:51 3:47 2:21 2:05 2:31 2:22

52:03 ----- 54:46
2:10 2:43

Martin Kumli Fehlst ----- 6:57 ----- 13:20 18:35 21:50 24:47 29:23 32:43 ----- 46:42 49:40 53:44 56:21
Master of Crumble 6:57 6:23 5:15 3:15 2:57 4:36 3:20 13:59 2:58 4:04 2:37

59:43 1:03:37 1:05:03 4:20
3:22 3:54 1:26 *42

Philipp Huguenin Fehlst 3:15 8:17 ----- 16:56 22:37 25:00 27:45 32:35 36:16 41:54 45:41 48:35 52:34 56:05
Bike-O NWS 3:15 5:02 8:39 5:41 2:23 2:45 4:50 3:41 5:38 3:47 2:54 3:59 3:31

1:00:49 1:03:32 1:05:22
4:44 2:43 1:50

Timo Schmid Fehlst 3:33 9:33 10:20 18:17 26:07 29:09 31:43 40:56 44:52 51:46 54:50 56:53 59:19 1:01:45
TV Arch 3:33 6:00 0:47 7:57 7:50 3:02 2:34 9:13 3:56 6:54 3:04 2:03 2:26 2:26

1:04:16 ----- 1:07:28
2:31 3:12

Nadine Cortes Fehlst ----- 7:16 9:00 19:12 26:12 28:26 31:36 40:45 45:11 52:43 56:45 59:44 1:02:57 1:06:10
- 7:16 1:44 10:12 7:00 2:14 3:10 9:09 4:26 7:32 4:02 2:59 3:13 3:13

1:10:47 1:15:07 1:17:14 3:35
4:37 4:20 2:07 *42

Sarah Gehri Fehlst 7:40 20:56 ----- 34:55 42:23 1:02:47 1:08:17 1:42:56 2:01:42 2:52:03 3:00:24 3:11:12 3:18:59 3:24:06
DTV Arch 7:40 13:16 13:59 7:28 20:24 5:30 34:39 18:46 50:21 8:21 10:48 7:47 5:07

3:33:13 ----- 3:42:04 14:55
9:07 8:51 *51

David Zimmermann Fehlst ----- 4:54 6:32 12:44 17:42 20:31 22:47 27:52 31:25 36:06 39:00 43:37 46:15 48:34
TV Arch 4:54 1:38 6:12 4:58 2:49 2:16 5:05 3:33 4:41 2:54 4:37 2:38 2:19

50:31 52:24 1:57 55:02
1:57 1:53 *42 *63

Schnur-OL  (10) 0.2 km 7 P
1(63) 2(62) 3(61) 4(60) 5(59) 6(58) 7(57) Ziel

1 Lio Bangerter 0:47 0:21 0:15 0:29 0:31 0:32 0:43 0:49 0:47
- 0:21 0:14 0:02 0:01 0:11 0:06

2 Amalia Fluri 0:51 0:19 0:14 0:28 0:31 0:33 0:44 0:53 0:51
- 0:19 0:14 0:03 0:02 0:11 0:09

3 Kian Bangerter 1:04 0:20 0:19 0:31 0:34 0:37 0:50 1:05 1:04
- 0:20 0:12 0:03 0:03 0:13 0:15

4 Selina Herzig 1:05 0:19 0:18 0:36 0:41 0:43 0:57 1:05 1:05
Bike-O NWS 0:19 0:18 0:05 0:02 0:14 0:08 0:00

5 Justin Schlup 1:08 0:19 0:19 0:34 0:38 0:42 0:55 1:07 1:08
- 0:19 0:00 0:15 0:04 0:04 0:13 0:12 0:01

6 Leandro Salzmann 1:34 0:07 0:05 0:19 0:32 1:13 1:26 1:34 1:34
- 0:07 0:14 0:13 0:41 0:13 0:08 0:00

7 Emanuele Salzmann 1:45 0:23 0:21 0:34 0:41 0:44 0:57 1:04 1:45 1:37 1:46 2:57
- 0:23 0:13 0:07 0:03 0:13 0:07 0:41 *58 *57 *63
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Schnur-OL  (10) 0.2 km 7 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(62) 3(61) 4(60) 5(59) 6(58) 7(57) Ziel

8 Lia Salzmann 1:52 0:22 0:28 1:03 1:08 1:12 1:42 1:50 1:52
- 0:22 0:06 0:35 0:05 0:04 0:30 0:08 0:02

9 Leon Schlup 2:00 0:22 0:33 1:08 1:18 1:23 1:45 1:58 2:00
- 0:22 0:11 0:35 0:10 0:05 0:22 0:13 0:02

10 Eve Zimmermann 3:39 1:48 2:12 2:45 2:49 2:54 3:20 3:36 3:39
- 1:48 0:24 0:33 0:04 0:05 0:26 0:16 0:03

Schnur-OL Gross  (4) 0.2 km 7 P
1(63) 2(62) 3(61) 4(60) 5(59) 6(58) 7(57) Ziel

1 Jeremy Schlup 0:28 0:17 0:10 0:18 0:20 0:19 0:27 0:31 0:28
- 0:17 0:08 0:02 0:08 0:04

2 Lenny Schlup 0:33 0:18 0:12 0:22 0:23 0:24 0:31 0:36 0:33
- 0:18 0:10 0:01 0:01 0:07 0:05

3 Janis Bangerter 0:34 0:18 0:12 0:21 0:23 0:23 0:31 0:36 0:34
- 0:18 0:09 0:02 0:00 0:08 0:05

3 Kimo Bigler 0:34 0:18 0:12 0:21 0:23 0:23 0:31 0:37 0:34
- 0:18 0:09 0:02 0:00 0:08 0:06


